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A14 - Colonel Collins Grand Aggregate

FOR:
3:36:19 pm  

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G   A1       A2       A7       A5       Agg.

 1 EMMS                 B  AUSTRALIA      TR-A 104.14  95.10 200.32 247.30 646.086

 2 GUERNSEY             N  USA            TR-A 105.17  93.09 200.30 248.29 646.085

 3 GEANGE               RM MASTERTON      TR-A 103.09  96.06 199.29 247.34 645.078

 4 COLLINGS             MJ TE PUKE        TR-A 102.11  95.08 200.27 248.28 645.074

 5 DU TOIT              A  MALVERN        TR-A 103.12  95.07 200.27 242.26 640.072

 6 HORWOOD              BA ASHBURTON      TR-A 105.11  90.04 199.25 243.23 637.063

 7 BLACK                D  AUSTRALIA      TR-A 103.13  88.05 199.20 246.26 636.064

 8 SNOWDEN              JF ASHBURTON      TR-A 102.11  91.08 198.20 245.22 636.061

 9 BUCHANAN             MI ROSEVILLE      TR-A 101.11  91.06 198.22 246.21 636.060

 10 HATCHER              AG CHELTENHAM     TR-A 102.07  91.03 196.24 247.21 636.055

 11 SANDLANT             RW NORTH WARRNAMBO TR-A  98.12  93.05 199.25 244.26 634.068

 12 CARTER               BN TE PUKE        TR-A 101.10  93.06 197.23 243.24 634.063

 13 PHILLIPPS            JMF KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-A 102.05  92.03 194.18 245.23 633.049

 14 CAMERON              I  TE PUKE        TR-A 103.10  93.04 195.10 242.18 633.042

 15 JOHANSEN             RM GISBORNE       TR-A  99.05  93.06 198.22 242.22 632.055

 16 DODSON               MJ KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-A 103.11  90.04 197.28 240.25 630.068

 17 MCLAREN              JN MASTERTON      TR-A 100.08  94.07 195.22 241.19 630.056

 18 ROWLANDS             RW MALVERN        TR-A 103.10  91.02 194.14 241.23 629.049

 19 BOLLAND              GK MASTERTON      TR-A 101.11  84.02 196.22 247.25 628.060

 20 KERSHAW              SL MALVERN        TR-A 101.08  88.02 196.21 243.27 628.058

 21 FLEMING              MJ ASHBURTON      TR-A 103.09  87.01 199.21 239.20 628.051

 22 DU TOIT              J  CLEVEDON       TR-A 101.11  95.04 194.13 238.20 628.048

 23 COLLINGS             DR TE PUKE        TR-A 104.06  90.05 191.12 241.16 626.039

 24 KERSHAW              CJ MALVERN        TR-A  99.08  88.06 194.14 244.24 625.052

 25 BERRY                T  AUSTRALIA      TR-A 102.10  88.03 196.20 238.17 624.050

 26 WAKELING             J  OTOROHANGA     TR-A  97.12  90.05 192.16 244.22 623.055

 27 DARRALL              F  TRENTHAM       TR-A 101.09  87.06 194.19 241.21 623.055

 28 FREIMAN              HJ KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-A  99.06  85.03 200.18 238.24 622.051

 29 MILLARD              BE CLEVEDON       TR-A 102.09  85.03 193.14 242.22 622.048

 30 WHITEMAN             OB MASTERTON      TR-A  98.08  85.03 194.15 245.16 622.042

 31 MORRISS              J  KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-A  99.10  90.03 191.13 239.17 619.043

 32 WILDE                AR LONDON/MID     TR-A 101.08  84.03 197.21 235.16 617.048

 33 WHITEMAN             JR TRENTHAM       TR-A             189.14 234.16 423.030
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 34 WIN                  KD TRENTHAM       TR-A             184.10       184.010
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 1 TEDDY                WE TE PUKE        TR-B  98.10  93.04 196.17 247.20 634.051

 2 CHEESEMAN            J  OTOROHANGA     TR-B  97.08  86.01 191.13 248.18 622.040

 3 LEITE                R  CLEVEDON       TR-B  96.04  86.03 195.15 244.29 621.051

 4 RUITERMAN            AH TE PUKE        TR-B  98.03  90.04 190.15 242.16 620.038

 5 GORDON               RM HAWKES BAY     TR-B  98.06  92.06 189.11 239.14 618.037

 6 MAY                  R  CHELTENHAM     TR-B  99.10  81.02 192.14 244.26 616.052

 7 MAY                  D  PETONE         TR-B  92.03  85.02 198.16 241.17 616.038

 8 SCOTT                BT CHELTENHAM     TR-B  96.03  89.02 193.11 235.15 613.031

 9 LANE                 M  OTOROHANGA     TR-B  98.08  88.04 192.11 234.13 612.036

 10 MASON                R  TRENTHAM       TR-B 102.11  85   188.10 233.16 608.037

 11 HOUGHTON             LS OTOROHANGA     TR-B  99.06  86.04 185.10 236.16 606.036

 12 THOMPSON             D  OTOROHANGA     TR-B  99.06  86.03 185.12 235.16 605.037

 13 HAYES                J  CHELTENHAM     TR-B  97.05  80.01 189.13 236.17 602.036

 14 WHYTE                C  KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-B  97.05  83.06 187.13 234.17 601.041

 15 GREENWOOD            HM MASTERTON      TR-B  92.04  74.01 193.20 240.18 599.043

 16 BALL                 JW GISBORNE       TR-B  92.05  84.03 186.11 226.11 588.030

 17 SHARPE               P  CHELTENHAM     TR-B  92.01  75.02 175.03 229.08 571.014
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 1 BROWN                B  MALVERN        TR-C 103.05  86.02 189.11 242.15 620.033

 2 SHARPE               A  CHELTENHAM     TR-C 102.06  84.05 188.09 242.14 616.034

 3 MATHIESON            D  KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-C  95.02  86.03 191.14 243.17 615.036

 4 VAN RENSBURG         L  CLEVEDON       TR-C 100.08  84.03 191.11 238.18 613.040

 5 JOHANSEN             MA GISBORNE       TR-C 100.07  83.02 189.11 236.18 608.038

 6 DARRALL              M  TRENTHAM       TR-C  97.06  85.01 187.12 229.12 598.031

 7 COOK                 KS HAWKES BAY     TR-C  97.05  75.02 193.14 225.09 590.030

 8 MORRISS              R  KAITUNA/BLEN   TR-C  96.06  81.01 184.09 229.12 590.028

 9 SHERWOOD             C  CLEVEDON       TR-C  93.04  68.02 186.13 234.16 581.035

 10 SIMMONS              C  TE PUKE        TR-C  90.02  79.01 167.05 230.15 566.023

 11 SCOBIE               J  OTOROHANGA     TR-C  79.02  64.01 154.05  76.02 373.010

 12 MYBURGH              R  CLEVEDON       TR-C  96.01  42.01             138.002
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 1 SNOWDEN              C  ASHBURTON      CFTR-O 118.06  96   235.17 287.15 736.038

 2 HENDERSON            A  OAMARU         CFTR-O 116.06  87.02 236.23 287.20 726.051

 3 NEAL                 PA OTOROHANGA     CFTR-O 111.03  98.02 234.18 282.13 725.036

 4 SIMMONS              W  TE PUKE        CFTR-O 112.03  94.02 236.19 282.14 724.038

 5 FINCHAM              D  HAWKES BAY     CFTR-O 118.06  98.03 230.10 270.09 716.028

 6 NORTON               B  AUSTRALIA      CFTR-O 111.04  45.01 206.08 268.13 630.026

 7 GRAYSTONE            B  ASHBURTON      CFTR-O 112.04  80.02 215.08 149.03 556.017

 8 CHAN                 S  TRENTHAM       CFTR-O 105.05  94.01             199.006
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 1 MCLAY                S  TE PUKE        FO-O 125.15 105.04 240.26 298.29 768.074

 2 CHUI                 M  ASHBURTON      FO-O 120.09 107.03 239.20 300.33 766.065

 3 ELLIS                S  CHELTENHAM     FO-O 122.10 106.03 238.23 299.26 765.062

 4 PEYCHERS             CJ HAWKES BAY     FO-O 125.09 108.01 237.18 294.21 764.049

 5 HUGHES               IR CHELTENHAM     FO-O 123.17 104.06 239.23 297.27 763.073

 6 HUNT                 C  TRENTHAM       FO-O 122.03 108.03 236.19 297.25 763.050

 7 BARKHUIZEN           S  CLEVEDON       FO-O 120.11 107.06 240.31 295.34 762.082

 8 PETERSEN             C  TE PUKE        FO-O 123.09 108.05 239.21 292.23 762.058

 9 MOFFATT              SK OTOROHANGA     FO-O 121.06 105.03 238.23 296.30 760.062

 10 SERFONTEIN           L  AKARANA/CITY   FO-O 123.05 106.04 238.21 293.27 760.057

 11 DUCKETT              FM MASTERTON      FO-O 120.10 107.05 236.19 295.30 758.064

 12 DANIELSON            J  USA            FO-O 121.10 106.03 236.15 294.23 757.051

 13 KYNOCH               P  CHELTENHAM     FO-O 119.07 103.03 239.34 293.35 754.079

 14 KRUGER               P  TE PUKE        FO-O 123.08 104.02 239.24 288.23 754.057

 15 COOK                 MC ASHBURTON      FO-O 123.07 104.02 239.22 287.22 753.053

 16 MAY                  IS WHANGAREI      FO-O 124.07 104.04 235.11 290.21 753.043

 17 SERFONTEIN           W  AKARANA/CITY   FO-O 119.08 106.03 233.18 294.20 752.049

 18 MEREDITH             LG HAWKES BAY     FO-O 118.06 106.02 233.17 291.25 748.050

 19 KAPENE               S  GISBORNE       FO-O 123.09 105.03 238.16 281.18 747.046

 20 GRIMSEY              L  OAMARU         FO-O 118.08  94.01 238.23 295.27 745.059

 21 BALLANTYNE           G  OAMARU         FO-O 120.08 105.05 233.15 280.12 738.040

 22 HAABER               B  TRENTHAM       FO-O 117.05  99.01 232.14 286.23 734.043

 23 ROUNDHILL            W  KAITUNA/BLEN   FO-O 119.08  95   232.18 283.18 729.044

 24 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN   S  WHANGAREI      FO-O 115.03  96.03 236.15 282.12 729.033

 25 LEDBROOK             CA MALVERN        FO-O 119.05  94.01 232.14 253.06 698.026

 26 HOWL                 SB CHELTENHAM     FO-O             239.18 297.31 536.049

 27 BUNN                 D  AKARANA/CITY   FO-O 117.04  92.01             209.005



FPR CLASS

Page No. 7  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

16/01/2026  
A14 - Colonel Collins Grand Aggregate

FOR:
3:36:19 pm  

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G   A1       A2       A7       A5       Agg.

 1 THUDICHUM            S  TRENTHAM       FPR-O 119.04 103.02 232.15 287.17 741.038

 2 HADAR                I  AKARANA/CITY   FPR-O             214.07 260.06 474.013

 3 DEARING              SG HAWKES BAY     FPR-O 107.05  94.01             201.006
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 1 SUBRITZKY            W  TRENTHAM       FTR-O 121.10 106.02 235.17 294.28 756.057

 2 REID                 S  MASTERTON      FTR-O 123.10 101.01 240.22 291.24 755.057

 3 LOWE                 I  OTOROHANGA     FTR-O 109.02 103.02 230.10 284.09 726.023

 4 DUPREZ               D  CANBERRA       FTR-O 111.03  94.01 237.14 274.11 716.029

 5 NORMAN               L  OTOROHANGA     FTR-O 113.07  90.02 226.08 276.15 705.032

 6 PEARCE               JG OAMARU         FTR-O 115.04  92.01 225.10 116.08 548.023


